
Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 13 novembre 2010

COMPETITION CLUB

123456

Viry Chatillon Athlé 91

50m - Salle / BEF (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DONATI Loretta 1126131 BEF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7''2 D3 29

2 ALLAMELLON Melissandre 1250115 BEF /98 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 7''4 D3 26

3 AUBERT Florine 1102374 BEF /97 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 7''7 D3 23

3 HELLMUTH Pauline 1346922 BEF /98 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''7 D3 23

5 BONNAMY Chloe 1322433 BEF /97 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8''0 20

50m - Salle / BEF (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 WEIL Rachel 167806 BEF /97 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 7''6 D3 24

2 MURRU Amelie 1239671 BEF /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''0 20

2 FONTAINE Shana 169909 BEF /97 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 8''0 20

2 BRUGIER Salome 1330590 BEF /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''0 20

5 SCHAFFNER Charlotte 1219209 BEF /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''1 19

6 DE MONTECLER Laure 1324182 BEF /98 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8''6 15

50m - Salle / BEM (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 AYALA Pierre 1322425 BEM /97 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''7 18

2 MORJON Loic 1296116 BEM /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7''8 17

3 AHOUACH Samy 697131 BEM /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''3 12

4 ROULEAU Mathieu 1324210 BEM /98 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8''4 11

5 DE SOUSA MONTEIRO Alexandr 1244278 BEM /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 8''5 10

50m - Salle / BEM (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 ANDRIEU SYLVESTERE Pierre 1330579 BEM /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''3 D3 23

2 TROY Antoine 1195243 BEM /98 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 8''0 15

3 SEBAGH Mathieu 1195241 BEM /98 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 8''1 14

4 NABEEBUCCUAS Jordan 1322436 BEM /97 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8''2 13

5 SERRA Mattis 1330588 BEM /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''8 8

50m - Salle / BEM (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 3

1 APRUZZESE Victor 1311881 BEM /97 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 7''4 D3 21

2 CACHEUX Antoine 1324166 BEM /98 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''7 18

3 LAHIER Thibault 1131792 BEM /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''0 15

AYOUBI Soufian 1193064 BEM /98 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F NP

BLEUSE Thomas 1225497 BEM /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / MIF (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Lyndsia 1237089 MIF /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7''0 R2 28

2 ISMAILA Fanny 1079418 MIF /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''0 16

3 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 MIF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8''3 13

3 QUILLAUX Morgane 1330585 MIF /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''3 13

50m - Salle / MIF (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 OZEL Anais 1019984 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6''8 R1 31

2 SALVIA-PRATS Charlotte 811684 MIF /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''5 D1 21

3 BEAUGENDRE Chloe 696935 MIF /96 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 7''8 18

50m - Salle / MIM (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUPONT Lucas 684141 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6''6 R3 24

2 BOYENVAL Julien 1221001 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6''7 R3 23

3 VANNIER AZERAR Mick 1301390 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''3 14

3 BLANCARD Pierrick 1067408 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''3 14

5 LEMPEREUR Guillaume 1307591 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7''4 12

TCHISSAMBOU Jeremy 1249464 MIM /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / MIM (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 RICHET Davy 103065 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6''2 R1 33

2 MAHIEU Victor 699805 MIM /96 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6''3 R1 30

3 CHANTEUR Gregory 1259398 MIM /95 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 6''4 R2 28

4 MARTIN Thomas 1321870 MIM /95 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 7''0 D2 18

5 CASTANEDO Quentin 1234724 MIM /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7''7 9

BERLIVET Romain 1122193 MIM /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F NP
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 13 novembre 2010

COMPETITION CLUB

123456

Viry Chatillon Athlé 91

50m - Salle / MIM (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 3

1 HUGONI Damien 1015039 MIM /95 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 6''7 R3 23

2 PINOTEAU Quentin 148270 MIM /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6''9 D1 19

3 NTOMP Baptiste 545434 MIM /96 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 7''3 14

3 GRICHOIS Antoine 807637 MIM /95 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 7''3 14

5 FLEURY Antoine 1223817 MIM /96 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''8 9

50m - Salle/TCF (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 NALETOVA Ekaterina (Rus) 1214470 CAF /94 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 7''0 R2 24

2 FORDANT Bettina 560010 JUF /92 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''1 R2

3 POIDEVIN Marine 1167539 CAF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7''9 13

DECIMUS Cindy 668604 JUF /92 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle/TCF (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 MARY Charlene 598998 CAF /93 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7''2 R3 21

2 HOSTACHY Suzanne 530037 JUF /92 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 7''3 R3

3 PENOT Margaux 1349690 CAF /93 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7''5 D1 17

4 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Anne-soph 1237007 SEF /80 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8''1

GUERINI Priscilla Rache 597240 JUF /92 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle/TCM (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 CAM /94 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6''0 N3 30

2 BOYER Denis 139572 ESM /89 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 6''1 R1

3 VIEGAS Christophe 1134176 SEM /84 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 6''4 R2

4 ANGLADE Fabrice 1324686 ESM /90 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6''5 R3

4 BOURDOIS Guirec 530004 ESM /89 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 6''5 R3

50m - Salle/TCM (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 MOULIN Jeremy 1282351 ESM /88 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 5''9 N3

2 LEFEBVRE Alexandre 177583 JUM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 6''4 R2

3 BERNARDI Sebastien 459019 SEM /84 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 6''5 R3

4 GOSTYMEN Kevin 1317097 ESM /89 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6''9

5 GABAUD Mathieu 1124398 CAM /94 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''0 11

50m - Salle/TCM (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 3

1 ARDOIN Nicolas 690647 ESM /89 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 6''2 R1

2 VANDECASTEELE Francky 453709 SEM /74 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6''6 R3

3 LIRET Tristan 188671 ESM /89 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 6''7

4 LEFOL Vincent 528643 JUM /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 6''9

50m - Salle/TCM (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 4

1 MEUNIER David 538055 ESM /89 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 6''1 R1

2 NDOUNA Durepreuvis-c (Cgo) 1293591 ESM /90 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 6''3 R2

3 DUCASSE Christophe 607336 VEM /68 Etoile Balgentienne 45 CEN 6''5 R3

COGENT Corentin 1199127 CAM /94 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F DQ 1

50m - Salle/TCM (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 5

1 CELLIER Guillaume 1156188 ESM /90 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6''2 R1

2 DEI Kevin 1348371 CAM /93 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6''4 R2 20

3 GUILLEMOT Jonathan 714132 CAM /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 6''6 R3 16

4 MICHEL Jean Jacques SEM / Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 7''0

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DELANIS Emeline 1120433 BEF /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9''0 D3 25

2 WALLON Valentine 1002934 BEF /98 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 9''5 D3 21

3 MERLET Heloise 1039460 BEF /98 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 9''7 D3 19

SCHAFFNER Charlotte 1219209 BEF /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUPONT Hugo 1125795 BEM /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''0 D3 32

2 AYOUBI Soufian 1193064 BEM /98 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 8''8 D3 24

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''0 R1 33

MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NP
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 13 novembre 2010

COMPETITION CLUB

123456

Viry Chatillon Athlé 91

50m Haies (84)-salle / TCF (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUERINI Priscilla Rache 597240 JUF /92 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''9 N3

2 FORDANT Bettina 560010 JUF /92 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''1 R1

3 N FUANANI Prinslie 668618 ESF /90 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 10''4

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAHIEU Victor 699805 MIM /96 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''5 R2 33

2 PINOTEAU Quentin 148270 MIM /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''3 D1 25

3 BLANCARD Francois 1067403 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''9 19

NTOMP Baptiste 545434 MIM /96 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (91)-salle / CAM (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 CAM /94 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''0 N3 33

2 COGENT Corentin 1199127 CAM /94 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''8 R2 24

50m Haies (1m)-salle (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 FREDERIC Yann 595106 JUM /92 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''0 N3

1 GERANCE Seedjy 561688 JUM /91 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''0 N3

3 LEFEBVRE Alexandre 177583 JUM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7''1 N3

4 DUCASSE Christophe 607336 VEM /68 Etoile Balgentienne 45 CEN 7''6

5 MICHEL Jean Jacques SEM / Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8''4

Hauteur - Salle/TCF (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 FORDANT Bettina 560010 JUF /92 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m55 R2

2 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m50 R2 30

3 DECIMUS Cindy 668604 JUF /92 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 1m40

N FUANANI Prinslie 668618 ESF /90 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F NC

Hauteur - Salle/TCM (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GERANCE Seedjy 561688 JUM /91 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 2m00 N3

2 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 CAM /94 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m80 R2 27

3 FREDERIC Yann 595106 JUM /92 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m75 R3

4 LHUILLERY Cyril 954769 SEM /86 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 1m65

5 MICHEL Jean Jacques SEM / Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 1m55

6 BERNARDI Sebastien 459019 SEM /84 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 1m55

7 PINOTEAU Quentin 148270 MIM /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m50 D2 20

7 BOURDOIS Guirec 530004 ESM /89 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 1m50

9 BOYER Denis 139572 ESM /89 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 1m45

VIEGAS Christophe 1134176 SEM /84 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F NP

AHOUACH Samy 697131 BEM /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

Perche - Salle/TCF (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MERLET Heloise 1039460 BEF /98 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 2m20 D3 28

BRUGIER Salome 1330590 BEF /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NC 1

MAREZ Emeline 560891 CAF /94 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F NC 1

BAGLAN Charlotte 1266682 BEF /97 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F NC 1

Perche - Salle/TCM (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ARDOIN Nicolas 690647 ESM /89 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 3m60 R3

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 CAM /94 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m60 R3 24

3 MICHEL Jean Jacques SEM / Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3m40 R3

4 MERLET Nicolas 174013 MIM /95 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 3m00 D1 25

5 GABAUD Mathieu 1124398 CAM /94 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2m60 13

6 TESSIER Florent 1251717 CAM /94 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 2m40 11

7 CHARRON Raphael 1161882 BEM /97 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 2m20 D3 23

LANGUILLE Gatien 428491 ESM /90 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NC
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 13 novembre 2010

COMPETITION CLUB

123456

Viry Chatillon Athlé 91

Longueur - Salle / BEF (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DONATI Loretta 1126131 BEF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4m06 D3 22

2 SCHAFFNER Charlotte 1219209 BEF /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m85 D3 20

3 WEIL Rachel 167806 BEF /97 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 3m76 D3 19

4 DELANIS Emeline 1120433 BEF /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m68 D3 18

5 AUBERT Florine 1102374 BEF /97 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 3m67 D3 17

6 FONTAINE Shana 169909 BEF /97 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 3m66 D3 17

7 BRUGIER Salome 1330590 BEF /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m61 17

8 ALLAMELLON Melissandre 1250115 BEF /98 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 3m53 16

9 MURRU Amelie 1239671 BEF /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m51 15

10 BONNAMY Chloe 1322433 BEF /97 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2m95 8

11 HELLMUTH Pauline 1346922 BEF /98 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2m81 7

12 DE MONTECLER Laure 1324182 BEF /98 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2m61 4

Longueur - Salle / BEM (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUPONT Hugo 1125795 BEM /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m64 D3 25

2 ANDRIEU SYLVESTERE Pierre 1330579 BEM /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m26 D3 20

3 AYOUBI Soufian 1193064 BEM /98 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 3m97 16

4 CACHEUX Antoine 1324166 BEM /98 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3m69 13

5 SEBAGH Mathieu 1195241 BEM /98 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 3m67 12

6 MORJON Loic 1296116 BEM /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m65 12

7 AYALA Pierre 1322425 BEM /97 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3m61 12

8 TROY Antoine 1195243 BEM /98 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 3m60 12

9 APRUZZESE Victor 1311881 BEM /97 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 3m56 11

10 ROULEAU Mathieu 1324210 BEM /98 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3m50 10

11 LAHIER Thibault 1131792 BEM /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m28 8

12 SERRA Mattis 1330588 BEM /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m18 7

13 DE SOUSA MONTEIRO Alexandr 1244278 BEM /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 2m95 6

14 NABEEBUCCUAS Jordan 1322436 BEM /97 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2m95 6

Longueur - Salle / MIF (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 OZEL Anais 1019984 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m68 R3 26

2 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m34 D1 22

3 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Lyndsia 1237089 MIF /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m34 D1 22

4 ISMAILA Fanny 1079418 MIF /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m17 D2 20

5 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 MIF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3m26 8

6 QUILLAUX Morgane 1330585 MIF /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m15 7

SALVIA-PRATS Charlotte 811684 MIF /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NC 1

Longueur - Salle / MIM (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARCLAIS Axel 1123038 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m45 D1 26

2 CHANTEUR Gregory 1259398 MIM /95 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 5m44 D1 26

3 MAHIEU Victor 699805 MIM /96 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 5m30 D1 24

4 DUPONT Lucas 684141 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m07 D2 21

5 NTOMP Baptiste 545434 MIM /96 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 4m83 18

6 HUGONI Damien 1015039 MIM /95 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 4m79 17

7 RICHET Davy 103065 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m73 17

8 MARTIN Thomas 1321870 MIM /95 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 4m67 16

9 BOYENVAL Julien 1221001 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m28 11

10 FLEURY Antoine 1223817 MIM /96 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4m19 10

11 GRICHOIS Antoine 807637 MIM /95 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 4m05 9

12 BLANCARD Francois 1067403 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m67 6

13 CASTANEDO Quentin 1234724 MIM /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3m47 5

14 VANNIER AZERAR Mick 1301390 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m38 5

15 BLANCARD Pierrick 1067408 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m10 3

BERLIVET Romain 1122193 MIM /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F NP
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 13 novembre 2010

COMPETITION CLUB

123456

Viry Chatillon Athlé 91

Longueur - Salle/TCF (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUERINI Priscilla Rache 597240 JUF /92 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m09 R2

2 HOSTACHY Suzanne 530037 JUF /92 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 4m73 R3

3 NALETOVA Ekaterina (Rus) 1214470 CAF /94 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 4m59 R3 21

4 BEAUGRAND Florence 873425 SEF /86 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m47

5 BA Aminata 601695 CAF /94 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 4m35 D1 18

6 MARY Charlene 598998 CAF /93 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m96 13

7 N FUANANI Prinslie 668618 ESF /90 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 3m65

POIDEVIN Marine 1167539 CAF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

FORDANT Bettina 560010 JUF /92 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NP

DECIMUS Cindy 668604 JUF /92 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F NC

Longueur - Salle/TCM (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLEMOT Jonathan 714132 CAM /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 6m36 R2 29

2 BERNARDI Sebastien 459019 SEM /84 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 5m79 R3

3 BOYER Denis 139572 ESM /89 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 5m69

4 TELLE Nicolas 1000803 VEM /63 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m53 D1

5 MICHEL Jean Jacques SEM / Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 5m46

6 NDOUNA Durepreuvis-c (Cgo) 1293591 ESM /90 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 5m32

7 COGENT Corentin 1199127 CAM /94 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m20 15

8 CELLIER Guillaume 1156188 ESM /90 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 5m01

9 BOURDOIS Guirec 530004 ESM /89 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 4m97

10 VIEGAS Christophe 1134176 SEM /84 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 4m82

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SCHAFFNER Charlotte 1219209 BEF /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9m24 D3 25

2 DELANIS Emeline 1120433 BEF /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m77 D3 20

3 ALLAMELLON Melissandre 1250115 BEF /98 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 6m73 15

4 DONATI Loretta 1126131 BEF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6m55 15

5 WALLON Valentine 1002934 BEF /98 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 6m41 14

6 BONNAMY Chloe 1322433 BEF /97 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 5m98 12

7 HELLMUTH Pauline 1346922 BEF /98 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 5m97 12

8 MURRU Amelie 1239671 BEF /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m71 11

9 AUBERT Florine 1102374 BEF /97 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 5m54 10

10 DE MONTECLER Laure 1324182 BEF /98 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4m19 3

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 AYOUBI Soufian 1193064 BEM /98 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 7m78 16

2 NABEEBUCCUAS Jordan 1322436 BEM /97 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7m71 16

3 MORJON Loic 1296116 BEM /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7m12 14

4 ROULEAU Mathieu 1324210 BEM /98 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6m98 13

5 AHOUACH Samy 697131 BEM /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6m44 11

6 CACHEUX Antoine 1324166 BEM /98 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6m22 11

7 AYALA Pierre 1322425 BEM /97 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6m02 10

8 ANDRIEU SYLVESTERE Pierre 1330579 BEM /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m71 9

9 SEBAGH Mathieu 1195241 BEM /98 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 5m52 8

10 TROY Antoine 1195243 BEM /98 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 5m38 8

11 SERRA Mattis 1330588 BEM /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m26 8

12 LAHIER Thibault 1131792 BEM /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m94 7

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle/MIF (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9m99 R3 26

2 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9m68 R3 25

3 SALVIA-PRATS Charlotte 811684 MIF /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m59 D2 16

4 BEAUGENDRE Chloe 696935 MIF /96 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 6m90 14

5 ISMAILA Fanny 1079418 MIF /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m23 12

6 QUILLAUX Morgane 1330585 MIF /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m10 11
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Viry Chatillon Athlé 91

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARCLAIS Axel 1123038 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12m10 R3 29

2 PINOTEAU Quentin 148270 MIM /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9m61 D2 21

3 BOYENVAL Julien 1221001 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9m24 20

4 GRICHOIS Antoine 807637 MIM /95 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 9m18 19

5 HUGONI Damien 1015039 MIM /95 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 8m95 19

6 DUPONT Lucas 684141 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8m20 16

7 FLEURY Antoine 1223817 MIM /96 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7m97 15

8 NTOMP Baptiste 545434 MIM /96 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 7m61 14

9 RICHET Davy 103065 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m90 12

10 VANNIER AZERAR Mick 1301390 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6m49 10

11 CASTANEDO Quentin 1234724 MIM /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6m40 10

12 MARTIN Thomas 1321870 MIM /95 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 6m13 9

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle /TCF (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 COLELLA Virginie 115378 JUF /91 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 10m87 R1

2 BEAUGRAND Florence 873425 SEF /86 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 9m54 R2

3 DECIMUS Cindy 668604 JUF /92 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8m78 R3

4 MELINE Alexandra 178053 CAF /94 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 7m65 D1

5 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Anne-soph 1237007 SEF /80 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 6m11

6 MAREZ Emeline 560891 CAF /94 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 5m82

Poids (5 Kg) - Salle/CAM (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 CAM /94 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 11m71 D1 23

2 BEAUGENDRE Clement 583391 CAM /94 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 10m09 17

Poids (7 Kg) - Salle / TCM (13/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEAUGENDRE Adrien 383864 ESM /90 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 12m77 R1

2 SCHEIBLING Christophe 157645 VEM /69 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 11m12 R2

3 TYLER Geoffrey 514227 VEM /48 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 10m98 R3

4 VANDECASTEELE Francky 453709 SEM /74 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 10m74 R3

5 DUCASSE Christophe 607336 VEM /68 Etoile Balgentienne 45 CEN 9m85 R3

6 BOYER Denis 139572 ESM /89 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 9m00

7 BERNARDI Sebastien 459019 SEM /84 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 8m80

8 MICHEL Jean Jacques SEM / Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8m23

9 BOURDOIS Guirec 530004 ESM /89 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 7m99

10 VIEGAS Christophe 1134176 SEM /84 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 6m80

CELLIER Guillaume 1156188 ESM /90 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NP

ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NP
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